
Technical Services Monthly Report
May 2015

<-----------------------------Titles-----------------------------> <------------------------Volumes------------------------->

Begin Add Withdraw Total Begin Add Withdraw Total

Books

Books (Adult) 139,419 440 284 139,575 155,191 648 563 155,276

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 2,313 2,313 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 3,988 33 32 3,989 4,884 40 32 4,892

Books (Children's) 70,652 551 440 70,763 105,222 2,212 1,654 105,780

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 470 470 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 3,959 135 17 4,077 4,194 140 17 4,317

Books (Young Adult) 9,145 61 10 9,196 10,557 103 24 10,636

Download E-Book (YA) 1,107 47 0 1,154 1,212 69 0 1,281

Book Total 231,053 1,267 783 231,537 284,043 3,212 2,290 284,965

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cass Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,533 71 0 10,604 11,603 87 0 11,690

Music 13,193 18 1 13,210 13,830 36 3 13,863

Children's 4,275 11 81 4,205 5,272 14 83 5,203

Young Adult 534 7 0 541 559 7 0 566

CD Total 28,535 107 82 28,560 31,264 144 86 31,322

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,421 44 217 2,248 2,760 62 221 2,601

Children's 1,352 37 47 1,342 1,364 37 47 1,354

Young Adult 295 0 0 295 326 0 0 326

Downloadable Total 4,068 81 264 3,885 4,450 99 268 4,281

Games

Early Literacy 17 0 0 17 54 0 0 54

Videos

VHS (Adult) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VHS (Children's) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,395 13 0 1,408 2,799 14 0 2,813

Blu-Ray (Children's) 221 14 0 235 453 58 0 511

DVDs (Adult) 12,092 46 3 12,135 16,160 92 7 16,245

DVDs (Children's) 6,678 29 9 6,698 10,656 310 16 10,950

DVDs (Young Adult) 404 0 0 404 423 0 0 423

Video/DVD Total 20,790 102 12 20,880 30,491 474 23 30,942

Total AV 53,410 290 358 53,342 66,259 717 377 66,599

GRAND TOTAL 284,463 1,557 1,141 284,879 350,302 3,929 2,667 351,564



Technical Services Monthly Report
May 2015

TITLES

Begin 2015 Total Added Withdrawn Net added YTD add YTD Total TITLES

in Collection this month this month this month Titles withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 140,827 440 284 156 2,521 3,773 139,575

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 3,774 33 32 1 247 32 3,989

Books (Children's) 69,934 551 440 111 2,675 1,846 70,763

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 3,479 135 17 118 616 18 4,077

Books (Young Adult) 8,903 61 10 51 623 330 9,196

Download E-Book (YA) 993 47 0 47 161 0 1,154

Book Total 230,693 1,267 783 484 6,843 5,999 231,537

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

Cassette Total 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,601 71 0 71 327 324 10,604

Music 13,087 18 1 17 186 63 13,210

Children's 4,242 11 81 (70) 132 169 4,205

Young Adult 512 7 0 7 51 22 541

CD Total 28,442 107 82 25 696 578 28,560

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,322 44 217 (173) 145 219 2,248

Children's 1,268 37 47 (10) 121 47 1,342

Young Adult 236 0 0 0 59 0 295

Downloadable Total 3,826 81 264 (183) 325 266 3,885

Games

Early Literacy 17 0 0 0 0 0 17

Videos

VHS (Adult) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VHS (Children's) 241 0 0 0 0 241 0

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,324 13 0 13 88 4 1,408

Blu-Ray (Children's) 206 14 0 14 30 1 235

DVDs (Adult) 11,934 46 3 43 282 81 12,135

DVDs (Children's) 6,570 29 9 20 174 46 6,698

DVDs (Young Adult) 402 0 0 0 14 12 404

Video/DVDTotal 20,677 102 12 90 588 385 20,880

Total AV 52,965 290 358 (68) 1,609 1,232 53,342

Grand Total 283,658 1,557 1,141 416 8,452 7,231 284,879



Technical Services Monthly Report
May 2015

VOLUMES

Begin 2015 Total Added Withdrawn Net Added YTD add YTD Total VOLUMES

in Collection this month this month this month Volumes withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 156,882 648 563 85 3,882 5,488 155,276

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,536 40 32 8 388 32 4,892

Books (Children's) 105,500 2,212 1,654 558 6,683 6,403 105,780

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 3,658 140 17 123 677 18 4,317

Books (Young Adult) 10,739 103 24 79 905 1,008 10,636

Download E-Book (YA) 1,091 47 0 47 190 0 1,281

Book Total 285,189 3,190 2,290 900 12,725 12,949 284,965

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

Cassette Total 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 11,632 87 0 87 407 349 11,690

Music 13,707 36 3 33 282 126 13,863

Children's 5,232 14 83 (69) 164 193 5,203

Young Adult 535 7 0 7 53 22 566

CD Total 31,106 144 86 58 906 690 31,322

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,567 62 221 (159) 257 223 2,601

Children's 1,272 37 47 (10) 129 47 1,354

Young Adult 267 0 0 0 59 0 326

Downloadable Total 4,106 99 268 (169) 445 270 4,281

Games

Early Literacy 54 0 0 0 0 0 54

Videos

VHS (Adult) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VHS (Children's) 241 0 0 0 0 241 0

Blu-Ray (Adult) 2,485 14 0 14 341 13 2,813

Blu-Ray (Children's) 412 58 0 58 102 3 511

DVDs (Adult) 15,763 92 7 85 722 240 16,245

DVDs (Children's) 10,344 310 16 294 754 148 10,950

DVDs (Young Adult) 424 0 0 0 16 17 423

Video/DVD Total 29,669 474 23 451 1,935 662 30,942

Total AV 64,938 717 377 340 3,286 1,625 66,599

Grand Total 350,127 3,907 2,667 1,240 16,011 14,574 351,564


